
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 61 Fran Kranjac Renault Twingo GT D3 3:07.486 1:37.805 6.000 4:16.922 3:02.000 1:29.681

2 63 Medič Goran Toyota Yaris GR D3 3:10.140 2.654 1:41.941 4.000 1:34.245 2.000 1:35.895 2.000

3 60 Klika Maroš Subaru Impreza WRX STi S4 X 3:10.273 2.787 1:39.502 2.000 1:35.858 1:34.415

4 30 Palijan Marko Renault Twingo GT D3 3:10.407 2.921 1:39.168 4.000 1:35.903 4.000 1:34.504

5 29 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper S2 3:12.928 5.442 1:37.467 1:40.128 4.000 1:35.461

6 41 Magyar Patrik Galovič Majo Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 X 3:19.113 11.627 1:38.524 2.000 1:40.589 8.000 1:48.065 16.000

7 15 Gunár Ján Gunar  J st. Citroën Saxo Vts S2 X 3:20.280 12.794 1:40.989 1:49.546 2.000 1:39.291

8 26 Petruf Peter Petruf Citroen Saxo S2 X 3:20.626 13.140 1:42.510 2.000 1:40.992 2.000 1:39.634 2.000

9 52 Šimko Martin Hyundai I30 N S4 X 3:21.240 13.754 1:51.899 4.000 1:42.478 6.000 1:38.762 2.000

10 18 Urban Miroslav Citroen Saxo S2 X 3:21.928 14.442 2:02.771 20.000 1:44.476 6.000 1:37.452

11 27 Mesarčík Stanislav Citroen Saxo S2 X 3:22.064 14.578 1:41.773 1:40.291

12 1 Lamper Zdeno Fiat Panda S1 3:24.687 17.201 1:54.704 2.000 1:43.787 1:40.900

13 14 Tkáčik Marek Dovec Ján Citroën Saxo Vts S2 3:24.976 17.490 3:20.481 1:42.000 1:46.481 4.000 1:38.495

14 53 Šmihula Peter Audi S3 S4 X 3:26.020 18.534 2:07.083 26.000 1:42.175 2.000 1:43.845 4.000

15 44 Malinovský Richard Peugeot 206 GT S3 X 3:26.383 18.897 2:06.499 22.000 1:44.994 6.000 1:41.389

16 24 Harsanyi Ľudovít Tamás Enikő Skoda 130L S2 X 3:27.340 19.854 1:43.919 2.000 1:43.421 4.000 1:49.135

17 21 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 X 3:28.802 21.316 1:59.285 4.000 1:42.242 4.000 1:46.560 4.000

18 56 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza S4 3:29.082 21.596 2:15.278 26.000 1:48.133 6.000 1:40.949

19 19 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 X 3:30.758 23.272 1:47.118 6.000 1:45.805 2.000 1:44.953 4.000

20 11 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 X 3:31.448 23.962 2:08.891 24.000 1:50.590 8.000 1:40.858

21 42 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 X 3:34.844 27.358 1:51.784 4.000 1:51.939 8.000 1:43.060 2.000

22 58 Kovalčik Dušan Gurka Patrik Audi A3 S4 3:38.519 31.033 1:57.489 2.000 1:50.843 1:47.676

23 55 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza S4 3:42.078 34.592 1:50.921 2.000 2:10.209 24.000 1:51.157 6.000
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24 23 Pálfy Frederk Renault Megane coupé S2 3:43.006 35.520 2:01.262 8.000 1:51.953 10.000 1:51.053 8.000

25 57 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 S4 X 3:43.527 36.041 1:52.208 6.000 1:51.319 8.000 4:03.283 2:40.000

26 22 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 X 3:44.868 37.382 1:51.061 1:53.807 2.000 2:28.297 34.000

27 20 Klimko Matúš Koščová Kiara Peugeot 308 S2 3:44.948 37.462 2:09.649 6.000 1:55.520 2.000 1:49.428

28 28 Dobrovič Martin Peugeot 206 S2 3:47.832 40.346 3:00.865 1:12.000 1:53.463 2.000 1:54.369 2.000

29 40 Monka František BMW e30 S3 3:48.943 41.457 2:00.485 2.000 2:21.419 24.000 1:48.458 4.000

30 51 Oliver Žeriava Audi A3 S4 X 3:49.586 42.100 1:56.080 7.000 1:53.506 4.000 2:00.199 10.000

31 4 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 X 3:49.873 42.387 2:21.291 36.000 1:48.783 2.000 2:01.090 18.000

32 62 Gjura Brunilda VW Golf D3 3:50.698 43.212 2:19.981 25.000 1:58.044 15.000 1:52.654 9.000

33 54 Baláš František Chrysler Crossfire S4 X 3:52.285 44.799 1:54.686 6.000 1:57.599 10.000 2:10.580 14.000

34 25 Kalakaj Radoslav Munková Miroslava Honda Civic S2 3:53.042 45.556 2:06.480 12.000 1:58.175 6.000 1:54.867 4.000

35 43 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 X 3:53.383 45.897 2:00.080 2.000 2:05.895 14.000 1:53.303 4.000

36 59 Novotný Roman Toyota Yaris GR S4 X 3:54.998 47.512 2:47.000 48.000 2:00.766 6.000 1:54.232 4.000

37 65 Gibľak Lukaš Mazda 323 F 3:59.139 51.653 2:06.468 7.000 2:01.455 5.000 1:57.684 5.000

38 3 Pačaj Marek VW Polo S1 4:00.100 52.614 2:01.033 2.000 2:22.489 29.000 1:59.067 6.000

39 2 Lipina Karol VW Polo S1 4:11.240 1:03.754 2:26.273 20.000 2:16.415 20.000 1:54.825

40 17 Škyrta Šimon Citroen DS3R S2 X 4:21.952 1:14.466 2:34.832 1:02.000 2:24.486 16.000 1:57.466 8.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Lamper Zdeno Fiat Panda S1 3:24.687 1:54.704 2.000 1:43.787 1:40.900

2 4 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 X 3:49.873 25.186 2:21.291 36.000 1:48.783 2.000 2:01.090 18.000

3 3 Pačaj Marek VW Polo S1 4:00.100 35.413 2:01.033 2.000 2:22.489 29.000 1:59.067 6.000

4 2 Lipina Karol VW Polo S1 4:11.240 46.553 2:26.273 20.000 2:16.415 20.000 1:54.825

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 29 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper S2 3:12.928 1:37.467 1:40.128 4.000 1:35.461

2 15 Gunár Ján Gunar  J st. Citroën Saxo Vts S2 X 3:20.280 7.352 1:40.989 1:49.546 2.000 1:39.291
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S2



3 26 Petruf Peter Petruf Citroen Saxo S2 X 3:20.626 7.698 1:42.510 2.000 1:40.992 2.000 1:39.634 2.000

4 18 Urban Miroslav Citroen Saxo S2 X 3:21.928 9.000 2:02.771 20.000 1:44.476 6.000 1:37.452

5 27 Mesarčík Stanislav Citroen Saxo S2 X 3:22.064 9.136 1:41.773 1:40.291

6 14 Tkáčik Marek Dovec Ján Citroën Saxo Vts S2 3:24.976 12.048 3:20.481 1:42.000 1:46.481 4.000 1:38.495

7 24 Harsanyi Ľudovít Tamás Enikő Skoda 130L S2 X 3:27.340 14.412 1:43.919 2.000 1:43.421 4.000 1:49.135

8 21 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 X 3:28.802 15.874 1:59.285 4.000 1:42.242 4.000 1:46.560 4.000

9 19 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 X 3:30.758 17.830 1:47.118 6.000 1:45.805 2.000 1:44.953 4.000

10 11 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 X 3:31.448 18.520 2:08.891 24.000 1:50.590 8.000 1:40.858

11 23 Pálfy Frederk Renault Megane coupé S2 3:43.006 30.078 2:01.262 8.000 1:51.953 10.000 1:51.053 8.000

12 22 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 X 3:44.868 31.940 1:51.061 1:53.807 2.000 2:28.297 34.000

13 20 Klimko Matúš Koščová Kiara Peugeot 308 S2 3:44.948 32.020 2:09.649 6.000 1:55.520 2.000 1:49.428

14 28 Dobrovič Martin Peugeot 206 S2 3:47.832 34.904 3:00.865 1:12.000 1:53.463 2.000 1:54.369 2.000

15 25 Kalakaj Radoslav Munková Miroslava Honda Civic S2 3:53.042 40.114 2:06.480 12.000 1:58.175 6.000 1:54.867 4.000

16 17 Škyrta Šimon Citroen DS3R S2 X 4:21.952 1:09.024 2:34.832 1:02.000 2:24.486 16.000 1:57.466 8.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 41 Magyar Patrik Galovič Majo Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 X 3:19.113 1:38.524 2.000 1:40.589 8.000 1:48.065 16.000

2 44 Malinovský Richard Peugeot 206 GT S3 X 3:26.383 7.270 2:06.499 22.000 1:44.994 6.000 1:41.389

3 42 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 X 3:34.844 15.731 1:51.784 4.000 1:51.939 8.000 1:43.060 2.000

4 40 Monka František BMW e30 S3 3:48.943 29.830 2:00.485 2.000 2:21.419 24.000 1:48.458 4.000

5 43 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 X 3:53.383 34.270 2:00.080 2.000 2:05.895 14.000 1:53.303 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 60 Klika Maroš Subaru Impreza WRX STi S4 X 3:10.273 1:39.502 2.000 1:35.858 1:34.415

2 52 Šimko Martin Hyundai I30 N S4 X 3:21.240 10.967 1:51.899 4.000 1:42.478 6.000 1:38.762 2.000

3 53 Šmihula Peter Audi S3 S4 X 3:26.020 15.747 2:07.083 26.000 1:42.175 2.000 1:43.845 4.000

4 56 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza S4 3:29.082 18.809 2:15.278 26.000 1:48.133 6.000 1:40.949

S3

S4



5 58 Kovalčik Dušan Gurka Patrik Audi A3 S4 3:38.519 28.246 1:57.489 2.000 1:50.843 1:47.676

6 55 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza S4 3:42.078 31.805 1:50.921 2.000 2:10.209 24.000 1:51.157 6.000

7 57 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 S4 X 3:43.527 33.254 1:52.208 6.000 1:51.319 8.000 4:03.283 2:40.000

8 51 Oliver Žeriava Audi A3 S4 X 3:49.586 39.313 1:56.080 7.000 1:53.506 4.000 2:00.199 10.000

9 54 Baláš František Chrysler Crossfire S4 X 3:52.285 42.012 1:54.686 6.000 1:57.599 10.000 2:10.580 14.000

10 59 Novotný Roman Toyota Yaris GR S4 X 3:54.998 44.725 2:47.000 48.000 2:00.766 6.000 1:54.232 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 21 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 X 3:28.802 1:59.285 4.000 1:42.242 4.000 1:46.560 4.000

2 19 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 X 3:30.758 1.956 1:47.118 6.000 1:45.805 2.000 1:44.953 4.000

3 11 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 X 3:31.448 2.646 2:08.891 24.000 1:50.590 8.000 1:40.858

4 22 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 X 3:44.868 16.066 1:51.061 1:53.807 2.000 2:28.297 34.000

5 17 Škyrta Šimon Citroen DS3R S2 X 4:21.952 53.150 2:34.832 1:02.000 2:24.486 16.000 1:57.466 8.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 42 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 X 3:34.844 1:51.784 4.000 1:51.939 8.000 1:43.060 2.000

2 43 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 X 3:53.383 18.539 2:00.080 2.000 2:05.895 14.000 1:53.303 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 61 Fran Kranjac Renault Twingo GT D3 3:07.486 1:37.805 6.000 4:16.922 3:02.000 1:29.681

2 63 Medič Goran Toyota Yaris GR D3 3:10.140 2.654 1:41.941 4.000 1:34.245 2.000 1:35.895 2.000

3 30 Palijan Marko Renault Twingo GT D3 3:10.407 2.921 1:39.168 4.000 1:35.903 4.000 1:34.504

4 26 Petruf Peter Petruf Citroen Saxo S2 X 3:20.626 13.140 1:42.510 2.000 1:40.992 2.000 1:39.634 2.000

5 22 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 X 3:44.868 37.382 1:51.061 1:53.807 2.000 2:28.297 34.000

6 62 Gjura Brunilda VW Golf D3 3:50.698 43.212 2:19.981 25.000 1:58.044 15.000 1:52.654 9.000

7 59 Novotný Roman Toyota Yaris GR S4 X 3:54.998 47.512 2:47.000 48.000 2:00.766 6.000 1:54.232 4.000
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